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

562 Gireen Bay Rd.

‘IN CHOICE SECTION OF EAST WIIL-

mette. 9 room home, stucco on tile,
¢ bedrooms, 3% baths, large sun and
sleeping porches. Beautifully wooded and
landscaped grounds. 75x185. 3-car ga-
rage with quarters above. Owner leaving
town and has reduced price to £19,500.

SMART & GOLEE, Inc.

Wil. 2486
11 ITA'IjNI 5-1te

Wilmette Opportunities
EXCELLENTLY LOCATED .

7 rm. frame, wd. corner lot, nr. lake.

Ht., sun and slp. pch. Priced so low

it cannot last long.

Uni. 0283 Evanston

UNUSUALLY ATTRACTIVE
both in price and location is this
splendid 8 rm., 2 bath brick home,
Wd. 75 ft. lot. Nr. lake. Owner anxious
to sell. Suggest making an offer.

MILTON E. REID & CO.

156 Center St., Winnetka Wilm. 771
111LTN13-1tc

OAK TERRACE
On Diamond Lake

MODERN 4 ROOM HOUSE
large porch, 2-car garage.

M. J. ACHEN

Mundelein, Ill. Mundelein 161
111LTN13-1tp

WITH

and transportation. Fine wooded lot.
| 2 baths. Canvassed walls throughout.
| Spacious rooms. Superior construction.
Phone us for appointment.

HILL & STONE

End “L” Wilmette 1644
111LTN12-1tc

YOU’LL SAVE $1,000 BY BUYING

this mod. Eng. brk. before Aug. 15. 4
bedrms., 2 tile baths, open terrace, att.
gar., oil, Lot 80x165. In neighborhood
of beautiful homes, $16,500 now. $17,500

Aug. 15.
SEARS REAL ESTATE

421 Richmond Rd. Kenilworth 5288
111LTN13-1tc

EAST LOCATION, 100 FOOT LOT.
Charming modern brick. 4 bedrooms,
3 baths, powder room, library, recrea-

tion® room. Air conditioned. 2-car at-
tached garage. $26,000.
Lovely 7 rm. Colonial, oil ht.,, 2-car

gar. 75 ft. lot. $12,500.
Mrs. Lang Winnetka 1194

111LTN13-1tp

$17,500

AN UNUSUALLY WELL BUILT

. house—one of the most excep-

tional values left on the market—

4 bedrms., lib., 2 pchs., oil. Beauti-

fully wooded half acre, 1 blk. from

lake, 2 blks. to transp. Winnetka 269.
111LTN13-1tp

WILMETTE — NEW BRICK HOUSE
close to transp. Lot 50x200. Tile roof
copper gutters. 8 rms., sun porch l’,é
tile baths with shower; rec. room and
toilet in basement; garage. Will trade
for smaller house. Phone Wilmette 1724.
: 111LTN13-1tp

Wilmette 2486

Large Lots, Low Taxes
$1,500 and Up

Inexpensive But Exclusive
W. R. Mitchell, Manager

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

OWNERS
FULL COMMISSION TO
COOPERATING BROKERS
530 Davis St. Gre. 1080
114LTN12-1tc

East \Vilmetté Near Lake

WOODED ESTATE BEING DIVIDED

into lots 60x151 ft. Excellent neigh-
borhood. Close to transportation. Sandy
beach. Parochial and public schools.
These lots are priced to sell.

QUINLAN & TYSON, Inc.
EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

1571 Sherman Ave. Evanston,

Rog. Pk. 2614 Uni. 2600 Wil.

111.
2602

FORCED TO SELL

OWNER OF ONE OF THE FINEST

home-sites in Skokie Heights, GGlencoe,
is forced through financial difficulties to
sell his lot at once in order to satisfy
creditors. Unusual chance for a bargain.
Brokers cooperation invited.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

:';:10 Davis St.,, Evans. Gre. 1080, Wil. 228
328 Park Ave., (ilencoe Glencoe 13

VACANT FOR SALE

20x125

In Kenilworth East of Ridge,
only $2,000; a rare bargain.

Witzleben Realty Co.

Kenilworth 5540
114LTN13-1tc

BARGAIN IN VACANT

NICELY WOODED LOT IN HUB-

_bar(l Woods, 50 or 100 feet
price of $40.00 per ft., 6% blocks to
stores and station.

HILL & STONE

543 Lincoln Ave. Winnetka 1514
114L'TNI13-1te

Dennis Lane, Glencoe

NEAR NORTH SCHOOL AND TRANS-
portation. 132x156 ft. Many large
trees. Price $8,800. Will divide.

McGUIRE & ORR, Inc.

328 Park Ave., Glencoe Glencoe 13
_ 114LTN13-1te
: KENILWORTH
Re_sldence lots 75 to 100 ft.
investment or building.
- Franklin Wanner, Realtor

19 S. LaSalle St., Sta. 5111 or Kenil. 5111
114LTN13-1tp

a2 Gireen -Bay Rd.
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 114LTN13-1tc’

114LTN13-1tc
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